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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6,

Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

\Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994,004226/07

Vat No: 46

Buyer:

Tops Adderley 36124
Sh 3 Cartwrights Corn
cnr Adderley & Darlin
Cape Town 7750

Requested Date:

Item number

200202
200007
161104
101455
250531
250230
148103
270565

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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70144973

Browns Business Trading (Pty) Ltd

er
g Streets

2024-06-18

Description

Absolut Vodka Std 12x750mi 43% 14.9167
Absolut Watermelon 12x750ml 38% 14.9167
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.4167
Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 43% 17.6667
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 12.7500
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750m| 43% 12.7500

Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333

Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
* % *ﬁilmONw
SOUTH AFRICA

Customer PO:

o

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Adderley 36124

Sh 3 Cartwrights Corner

cnr Adderley & Darling Streets
Cape Town 7750

Buyer's VAT: 4810284895

Robin

UoM

CA
EA

EA
CA
CA
EA
EA

Qty

1.00
6.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
2.00

NN

Doc No: 1494356
Date: 2024-06-18
Customer: 63063
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1364462 SO
Liquor License: WCP/036076
: B 15 Days from
Currency: ZAR .vmqam:ﬂ .._.m:_._. StatErEnT 1.0%
Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
248.73 -14.92 420.86 2,805.76
248.73 -14.92 210.43 1,402.88
399.63 -9.42 351.19 2,341.28
363.00 -17.67 310.80 2,072.00
246.45 -12.75 420.66 2,804.40
246.45 -12.75 420.66 2,804.40
235.65 -1.83 140.29 935.27
831.42 -25.75 241,70 1,611.34
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:
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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandten, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

AN

Reg No: 1924/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144573

Buyer:

Tops Adderley 36124
Sh 3 Cartwrights Corner

cnr Adderley & Darling Streets
Cape Town 7750

Browns Business Trading (Pty) Ltd

Requested Date: 2024-06-18 Customer PO:
Item number Description
150202 Chivas Regal Whisky 12YO 6x750ml 11.0000
300102 Luc Belaire Luxe 6x750ml 12.5% 62.8333
300101 Luc Belaire Rose 6x750ml 12.5% 62.8333
300126 Luc Belaire Bleu 6x750ml 9.9% 62.8333
300103 Luc Belaire Gold 6x750ml 12.5% 62.8333
| /
| Te
1
Banking cms__:m C /
_ ) .\# (f _..l_.,,-
. Received By: ﬂ b ).?.Q
Bank: Citibank ZAR i
Account No: *EExE26023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Adderley 36124

Sh 3 Cartwrights Corner

cnr Adderley & Darling Streets
Cape Town 7750

Buyer's VAT: 4810284895
Robin
UoM

EA

CA

CA

EA

EA

Qty
2.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00

VAT

Currency:

Unit Selling Price
361.24
440.82
440.82
440.82
440.82

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1494356
Date: 2024-06-18
Customer: 63063
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1364462 SO
Liquor License: WCP/036076
Payment Term: MM_ ”., ﬂwﬂoﬂo&
Discount VAT ~ Total Amount
-11.00 105.07 700.48
-62.83 340.19 2,267.92
-62.83 340.19 2,267.92
-62.83 170.09 1,133.96
-62.83 170.09 1,133.96
Total VAT Total Including
3,642.22 27,923.81
COD Total 27,644.57

Received in good arder on behalf of customer




